Espresso Drinks

JLY k33— —
Blend Coffee
PXUAHhyII—Ek-—
American Coffee

D44 Y > Id— kb —

Vienna Coffee

L XA 7 L vV
Espresso

IRTLYY - ¥F7—k
Espresso Macchiato
IRTLwY -3V - )\VF
Espresso Con Panna

D127 Hot/lce

Café Latte

H 7 F—_ Hot/lce

Cappuccino

Hhox--FEH Hot/lIce

Café Mocha

N7 -Fv>5X)L Hot/ Ice

Café Caramel

E ¥ > 7 Hot/lce
Brown Sugar Latte

Drip Coffee

KU w2 O— k& —

Drip Coffee

No.l TIL—DOVFTYV

No.1 Blue Mountain

Iced Coffee
14 RO — k& —

lced Coffee

PAR-NTT AL

lced café au lait

Other Drinks
HL Zx Hot / Ice

Tea

K& 2 7 Hot/lce

Green Tea Latte

J 3 )7 Hot/lce

Cocoa

= JL 2 Hot/Ice

Milk

7Y TIEY AT —

Appletiser

O r7A4R—-k

N~ JLERE

MENU

IEAN For Here

Regular | arge
¥250 ¥300
¥ 250 —
¥350 ¥400
¥250 ¥300
¥320 ¥370
¥320 ¥370
¥350 — /¥400
¥350 — /¥400
¥400 — /¥450
¥400 — /¥450
¥400 — /¥450
¥350 ¥400
¥450  ¥500
¥250 ¥300
¥350  ¥400
¥250 — /¥300
¥400 — /¥450
¥370 — /¥420
¥330 — /¥3380
— ¥430
¥650/ 1L

ARy KR RIVREDBRERHZDES. ¥80 Z5|LWULET
O MRy R —E R &bxg. #L<RRY Y IETEBRILEIL

FNIIS (E 2T

TA07OK To Go

Regular

¥ 200
¥ 200
¥ 300
¥ 200
¥270
¥270
¥ 300
¥ 300
¥ 350
¥ 350
¥ 350

¥ 350
¥450

¥ 200
¥ 300

¥ 200
¥ 350

¥ 320
¥ 280

FAOPIRYAX

Hot
‘
ol E -

260ml 340ml 500ml
KAV TS—, VIRBREDBERZEHSDIHFE.

La rge

¥ 250
¥ 250
¥ 350
¥ 250
¥ 320
¥ 320
¥ 350
¥ 350
¥400
¥400
¥400

¥ 250
¥ 350

¥ 250
¥400
¥370

¥ 330
¥430

g

XLarge
¥ 300

¥ 300
¥400
¥ 300
¥370
¥370
¥400
¥400
¥450
¥450
¥450

415ml 520ml 600ml

¥20 z3ni=LxT



